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Campeonato Regional de Absolutos, Torneio Nadador Completo INF e Torregri I
23_24 - 11 - 2024

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2023

Girls, Infantis B

1. Ana Rita Teixeira 13 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 34.57 291
2. Laura Jorge Alves 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 34.64 290
3. Susana Pedro Carvalhinha 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:53.16 258
4. Naima Francisco Ferreira 13 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 36.34 251
5. Leonor Vaz Osorio 13 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 36.62 245
6. Matilde Ribeiro Sales 13 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 37.36 231
7. Benedita Martins Fernandes 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 37.92 221
8. Carlota Teiga Cruz 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 39.10 201

Maria Joao Gomes 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 39.12 201
10. Alice Guedes Pinto 13 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Breaststroke 1:48.70 188
11. Mara Daniela Rocha 13 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 40.56 180
12. Vitoria Almeida Saraiva 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Backstroke 1:40.00 165
13. Maria Luisa Santos 13 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 41.93 163

Mariana Lopes Carvalho 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Medley 3:43.00 163
15. Amalia Jose Quintelas 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 43.90 142

Girls, Infantis A

1. Joana Margarida Soares 12 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 33.84 311
2. Leonor Afonso Matela 12 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 35.32 273
3. Leonor Ferreira Sousa 12 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Freestyle 36.61 245
4. Maria Martins Oliveira 12 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 37.20 234
5. Diana Ribeiro Nogueira 12 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:47.32 196
6. Catarina Alexandra Tralhao 12 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 40.36 183
7. Lorena Sofia Ribeiro 12 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 41.22 172

Girls, Juvenis

1. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:33.03 469
2. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 5:07.83 424
3. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Backstroke 34.16 403
4. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:42.96 388
5. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 31.54 384
6. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 32.61 347
7. Ana Magno Fontes 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 33.56 318
8. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Breaststroke 42.56 296
9. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 EN Braganca 400m Freestyle 5:54.76 277

10. Ana Miguel Tuna 10 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 37.44 229
11. Mariana Veiga Silva 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Breaststroke 46.78 223
12. Margarida Vaz 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 38.23 215
13. Diana Costa Fernandes 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 4 x 50m Medley 42.21 214
14. Ines Frederico Santos 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 800m Freestyle 13:49.43 190

Women, Juniores e Seniores

1. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 28.39 633
2. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 27.20 599
3. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:19.30 486
4. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Butterfly 1:09.05 479
5. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Backstroke 1:16.87 364
6. Bianca Santos Goncalves 07 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 33.03 334
7. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:13.93 314
8. Joana Veiga Freixo 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 35.03 280
9. Maria Julia Cardoso 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 35.95 259

10. Bruna Filipa Costa 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:23.19 220
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Women, Absoluto

1. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 28.39 633
2. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 27.20 599
3. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:19.30 486
4. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Butterfly 1:09.05 479
5. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:33.03 469
6. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 5:07.83 424
7. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Backstroke 34.16 403
8. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:42.96 388
9. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 31.54 384

10. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Backstroke 1:16.87 364
11. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 32.61 347
12. Bianca Santos Goncalves 07 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 33.03 334
13. Ana Magno Fontes 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 33.56 318
14. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:13.93 314
15. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Breaststroke 42.56 296
16. Joana Veiga Freixo 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 35.03 280
17. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 EN Braganca 400m Freestyle 5:54.76 277
18. Maria Julia Cardoso 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 35.95 259
19. Ana Miguel Tuna 10 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 37.44 229
20. Mariana Veiga Silva 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Breaststroke 46.78 223

Boys, 11 years

1. Rodrigo Sousa Xavier 14 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 4 x 50m Medley 40.54 162
2. Diogo Frederico Santos 14 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:42.05 84


